
                                        Boscobel Quadrangular
                                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  576  Will Aurit              11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  17:16.0  5:34 
      2    2  578  Charlie Keith           10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  17:26.0  5:37 
      3    3  553  Levi Glasbrenner        11     Boscobel                  17:38.2  5:41 
      4    4  637  Nicholas Stitzer        10     Riverdale                 18:05.0  5:50 
      5    5  551  Ben Bohringer           11     Boscobel                  18:09.6  5:51 
      6    6  580  Joey Robinson           10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  18:13.0  5:52 
      7    7  555  Blake Sander            12     Boscobel                  18:29.9  5:58 
      8    8  610  Riley Foreyt            9      Fennimore                 18:48.6  6:04 
      9    9  550  Evan Belz               12     Boscobel                  18:48.8  6:04 
     10   10  557  Brady Smith             11     Boscobel                  18:55.7  6:06 
     11   11  619  Nick Needham            9      Fennimore                 19:08.0  6:10 
     12   12  582  Chandler Williams       11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  19:11.1  6:11 
     13   13  636  Ashton Miess            10     Riverdale                 19:12.5  6:11 
     14   14  552  Gabe Davis              9      Boscobel                  19:31.4  6:18 
     15   15  558  Parker Steele           11     Boscobel                  19:40.7  6:21 
     16   16  616  Max Kenney              11     Fennimore                 19:43.5  6:21 
     17   17  634  Dakota Knoble           12     Riverdale                 19:43.9  6:22 
     18       549  Nathan Beck             12     Boscobel                  20:06.2  6:29 
     19   18  583  Mason Winch             10     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  20:22.3  6:34 
     20   19  607  Carter Bunn             9      Fennimore                 20:57.3  6:45 
     21   20  633  Jackson Kinney          12     Riverdale                 21:20.9  6:53 
     22   21  581  Wyatt Schickel          9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:58.8  7:05 
     23   22  638  Richie Stitzer          11     Riverdale                 22:02.0  7:06 
     24   23  606  Alejandro Bonilla       9      Fennimore                 22:38.1  7:18 
     25   24  631  Dreyton Deglow          9      Riverdale                 22:38.2  7:18 
     26   25  618  Tec McLimans            10     Fennimore                 22:45.4  7:20 
     27   26  608  Noah Connely            12     Fennimore                 22:46.5  7:20 
     28       611  Brennen Freymiller      9      Fennimore                 22:46.7  7:20 
     29   27  577  Thomas Esch             9      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  22:59.5  7:25 
     30       556  Hayden Schott           10     Boscobel                  23:05.5  7:26 
     31       612  Skyler Gieseke          12     Fennimore                 23:29.5  7:34 
     32       554  Ethan McCoullough       10     Boscobel                  23:50.5  7:41 
     33   28  641  Mason Werthwein         11     Riverdale                 24:06.1  7:46 
     34       617  Anthony Linneman        12     Fennimore                 25:06.8  8:05 
     35       632  Terik Jones             9      Riverdale                 26:01.2  8:23 
     36       575  Paul Angel              11     Dodgeville/Mineral Point  27:17.3  8:47 
     37       614  Kaden Hubbard           9      Fennimore                 29:33.6  9:31 
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                                        Boscobel Quadrangular
                                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Boscobel                                   (18:24.5  92:02.2 1:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Levi Glasbrenner          11 17:38.2
       2      5  Ben Bohringer             11 18:09.6
       3      7  Blake Sander              12 18:29.9
       4      9  Evan Belz                 12 18:48.8
       5     10  Brady Smith               11 18:55.7
       6   ( 14) Gabe Davis                9  19:31.4
       7   ( 15) Parker Steele             11 19:40.7

       2.    39  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:29.7  92:28.4 3:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Aurit                11 17:16.0
       2      2  Charlie Keith             10 17:26.0
       3      6  Joey Robinson             10 18:13.0
       4     12  Chandler Williams         11 19:11.1
       5     18  Mason Winch               10 20:22.3
       6   ( 21) Wyatt Schickel            9  21:58.8
       7   ( 27) Thomas Esch               9  22:59.5

       3.    76  Riverdale                                  (20:04.9  100:24.3 3:57.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Nicholas Stitzer          10 18:05.0
       2     13  Ashton Miess              10 19:12.5
       3     17  Dakota Knoble             12 19:43.9
       4     20  Jackson Kinney            12 21:20.9
       5     22  Richie Stitzer            11 22:02.0
       6   ( 24) Dreyton Deglow            9  22:38.2
       7   ( 28) Mason Werthwein           11 24:06.1

       4.    77  Fennimore                                  (20:15.1  101:15.5 3:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Riley Foreyt              9  18:48.6
       2     11  Nick Needham              9  19:08.0
       3     16  Max Kenney                11 19:43.5
       4     19  Carter Bunn               9  20:57.3
       5     23  Alejandro Bonilla         9  22:38.1
       6   ( 25) Tec McLimans              10 22:45.4
       7   ( 26) Noah Connely              12 22:46.5


